This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
PPC Heat Shrink
Medium Wall Polyolefin Tubing
re
v5
_0
32

chemical pipes.
Overview
Ordering Information
PPC Part Number “A” Description
PHST-1.1-48 1.1 in Heat Shrink, 3:1 Ratio, 1.1 in ID, 48 in Tube
PHST-1.3-48 1.3 in Heat Shrink, 3:1 Ratio, 1.3 in ID, 48 in Tube
PHST-1.5-48 1.5 in Heat Shrink, 3:1 Ratio, 1.5 in ID, 48 in Tube
PHST-1.7-48 1.7 in Heat Shrink, 3:1 Ratio, 1.7 in ID, 48 in Tube